@ IZKI GOLF

Izki Golf

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE ALAVA 2023

Fecha Listado: 28/05/2023
Hora Listado: 19:18:11

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Urturi)

Handicap Masculina Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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RANERO IBARRURI, ROBERTO
LANDA ALAVA, ALBERTO
OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS
GRASES GARCIA, RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ ACHA,
GOMEZ DE SEGURA GARCIA, ALB
PEREZ MARQUINEZ, JOSE MARIA
OLAECHEA PASCUAL, JOSE IGN
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO

DE LA TAJADA VILLEGAS, AGUS
GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSE ANTON
BERGARECHE NAVAJAS, JAVIER
SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, AN
BARTOLOME OSINAGA, AGUSTIN
IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL
ERVITI ORTIZ, JOAQUIN
HERNANDO LOPEZ, OSCAR
ORTIZ LANDABURU, CARLOS
RODRIGO SANZ, DANIEL
ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE AD
SEGUROLA GOMEZ, JAVIER
PERALES RUBIO, ALBERTO
MOLINUEVO UGARTONDO, LUIS
BARRON UBIS, JOSE FRANCISCO
JORDANA UGARTE, JESUS MANUE
HERRAN ALONSO, VALENTIN
IBANEZ DE ELEJALDE SOJO, PE
BENAVIDES SANTOS, FIDENCIO
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
PEREZ DE ARRILUCEA P.LECETA
VERA-FAJARDO BELINCHON, GON
ALAVA URREJOLA, LUIS ANGEL
DE YRAZU BAJO, ENRIQUE
MATEOS VINAGRE, JOSE MARIA
BARRENA GUIJARRO, JUAN CARL
UGARTEMENDIA ISASA, INAKI
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL

GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS

LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,
BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

IKUTZA AUSMENDI, KEPA

CLUB

1ZKI
LARRABEA
1ZKI

1ZKI
GREEN GASTEIZ
LARRABEA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI
LARRABEA
1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI

ZUIA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
RGC ZARAUZ
1ZKI

1ZKI
JUNDIZ
1ZKI

1ZKI
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI
JUSTIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
CELLES
LARRABEA

FERNANDEZ DE MONJE SEGUROLA LARRABEA

DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

LARRABEA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,9
11,8
12,6
19,3
10,7
9,3
28,3
14,1
5,8
26,5
9,8
7,8
12,5
15,2
12,4
12,1
14,2
8,4
10,7
5,0
1,9
11,1
18,5
11,5
16,6
27,4
23,9
19,9
16,5
14,9
14,2
13,2
13,1
11,9
8,7
4.4
1,7
0,8
8,8
7,6
4,9
9,9
5,2

4,6
11,2

18,5
10,0
8,9
27,6
13,8
6,1

9,6
7,6
12,3
14,7

11,9
14,1
8,3

5,2

18,3
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FECHA: 28/05/2023 CODIGO: VB1023769
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7
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10
7
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1a

68
69
69
70
71
71
71
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73
73
74
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74
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76
77
77
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79
79
82
85
97
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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